Name:

Date:

DeAngela's crossword MESS!IIII

10 11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Across

2. A cut of somethin that's
very thin

3. Somethingyou use
almost evryday

7. Something babies wear

11. when you agree to
something

13. something you sleep
with

14. something that you
swallow

Word Bank
slender foggy
willow distant

member traffic

swallow fossil

20

17. somthing that is close or
far

18. A season
19. to bloom

20. someone who sees
something that you did

Down

1. when there is a lot of
cars

4. a sound
5. when your so happy

blanket
rumbles welcome plastic

witness thriller dipper

6. what you say to people
8. a dark place
9. bones

10. when you plan
something

12. when It is cloudy outside
or something

15. something that you play
on

16. when your in a group

blossom summer
tablet nodded
planner
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